Nevada Dept of Taxation

LIQUOR TAX PROGRAM

Monthly Imports of Beer, Wine && Liquor

For Report Period: APRIL 2004

Acct # Company Name

85 AGAVE FINO IMPORTS INC
82 ARARAT WINE & LIQUOR W
103 B MCFINE SPIRITS INC
1009 BARLEYS CASINO AND BRE
52 BEACON LIQUOR AND WINE
3 BLACH DISTRIBUTING INC

16 BONANZA BEVERAGE COMPA

4 CAPITAL BEVERAGES INC
91 CHATEAU VEGAS WINE INC
1027 CHICAGO BREWING CO INC
1017 COLORADO BELLE HOTEL A
9500 CONSUMER IMPORTS

49 COORS OF LAS VEGAS

14 CROWN BEVERAGES INC
76 D'AQUINO ITALIAN IMPOR
97 DATA COMMODITIES LTD
9001 DECLARED INDIVIDUALS-C
9000 DECLARED INDIVIDUALS-W
28 DELUCA LIQUOR AND WINE
1007 DRAFT HOUSE BARN AND C
51 EAGLE VINEYARDS OF REN

Jun 07, 2004

Location Total Net Gal
LAS VEGAS 0.00
LAS VEGAS 1,468.41
LAS VEGAS 526.70
HENDERSON 1,069.50
SPARKS
ELKO 98,074.97
LAS VEGAS 1,270,599.89
CARSON CITY 142,697.23
LAS VEGAS 1,901.90
LAS VEGAS 3,038.00
LAUGHLIN 2,263.00
1,872.00
LAS VEGAS 773,070.28
SPARKS 105,744.53
DUARTE 16,310.25
LAS VEGAS 0.00
LAS VEGAS 637,505.02
LAS VEGAS 3,742.00
SPARKS 131,808.77

Malt Keg

0.00
0.00
0.00
1,069.50

7,388.25
109,182.50
19,610.50
0.00
3,038.00
2,263.00
0.00
82,566.91
21,656.23
0.00

0.00

0.00
3,742.00
0.00

Beverages
Case

0.00
1,012.41
0.00
0.00

86,767.28
1,161,417.39
122,675.38
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
688,277.99
78,427.57
1,512.00
0.00

234,198.39
0.00
2,824.36

Beverages
up to 14%
0.00

158.40
244.13

0.00

235.40
0.00
152.18
1,901.90
0.00
0.00
1,245.14
2,225.38
1,207.78
14,702.75
0.00

176,872.91
0.00
61,941.16

Beverages Beverages
up to 22% over 22%
0.00 0.00

48.00 249.60

0.00 282.57

0.00 0.00

336.04 3,348.00

0.00 0.00

259.17 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

626.86 0.00

0.00 0.00

44.36 4,408.59

82.42 13.08

0.00 0.00
2394536  202,488.36
0.00 0.00
6,123.98 60,919.27

Net
Tax Due

0.00
1,227.67
1,188.14

170.26

27,580.73
202,279.50
23,093.14
1,327.28
483.65
360.27
1,686.52
124,268.49
32,623.51
10,634.64
0.00

916,762.99
598.72
269,725.86

Net
Tax Paid

0.00
2,150.12
1,188.14

606.97

27,580.73
202,279.50
23,095.21
1,327.28
483.65
360.27
1,686.52
124,268.49
32,623.52
10,634.65
0.00

916,763.00
582.62
269,725.86
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Acct # Company Name

1005 ELDORADO HOTEL CASINO
1022 ELLIS ISLAND CASINO
89 FAIREST CAPE BEVERAGE
78 FRANCOVICH HOLIDAY NOG
87 FRATELLI DI VINI LLC
1028 G B ACQUISITION
66 GOLD WATER TRADING COM
75 GREAT BASIN BEVERAGE L
74 GREAT BASIN BEVERAGE L
1002 GREAT BASIN BREWING CO
98 IMPERIAL WINE WHOLESAL
37 JW COSTELLO BEVERAGE
92 JOHNSON BROS OF NV
7 L W PERALDO COMPANY IN
1026 LAKE TAHOE BREWING
9 LUCE AND SON INC
1013  MAIN ST STATION TRIPLE
8 MARTIN DISTRIBUTING CO
1011 MONTE CARLO RESORT/CAS
33 MORREY DISTRIBUTING CO
2 NEVADA BEVERAGE COMPAN
101  NEVADA WINE AGENTS LLC
12 NEW WEST DISTRIBUTING
67 NISHIMOTO TRADING COMP
201  PAHRUMP VALLEY VINEYAR
202  PAHRUMP WINERY/WHR PRO
Jun 07, 2004

Location

RENO

LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
RENO

LAS VEGAS
CHATTANOOGA
LAS VEGAS
WELLS
WELLS
SPARKS

LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS

N LAS VEGAS
WINNEMUCCA
CRYSTAL BAY
RENO

LAS VEGAS
WINNEMUCCA
LAS VEGAS
SPARKS

LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
RENO

LAS VEGAS
PAHRUMP
PAHRUMP

Total Net Gal

6,200.00
4,095.10
307.34
0.00

0.00
5,378.50
758.20
56,748.00
0.00
3,696.75
144.78
35.30
185,381.11
38,803.35

342,298.85
2,134.35

9,719.00
351,229.32
2,141,646.48
1,479.22
299,963.00
1,589.00

4,940.11

Malt Keg

6,200.00
4,095.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
5,378.50
0.00
813.75
0.00
3,696.75
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,798.20

12,064.30
2,134.35

9,719.00
43,341.50
173,302.06
0.00
34,565.00
0.00

0.00

Beverages
Case

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
126.00
53,089.45
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
19,952.09
37,005.15

283,475.95
0.00

0.00
307,887.82
1,968,344.42
0.00
265,398.00
0.00

0.00

Beverages
up to 14%
0.00

0.00
302.58
0.00

0.00

0.00
425.40
2,775.80
0.00

0.00

67.43
35.30
102,174.72
0.00

40,404.59
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
1,134.08
0.00
479.00

4,702.79

Beverages
up to 22%
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

95.90

69.00

0.00

0.00

77.35

0.00
9,602.06
0.00

2,200.64
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
276.19
0.00
1,098.00

237.32

Beverages
over 22%

0.00
0.00
476
0.00
0.00
0.00
110.90
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
53,652.24
0.00

4,153.37
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
68.95
0.00
12.00

0.00

Net
Tax Due

987.04
651.94
228.95
0.00

0.00
856.26
841.85
10,603.98
0.00
588.52
147.01
24.71
278,943.64
6,177.49

92,915.71
339.79

1,547.26
55,915.71
340,950.12
1,394.12
47,754.11
1,805.90

3,594.02

Net
Tax Paid

987.04
825.55
228.95
0.00

0.00
856.26
842.06
10,603.99
0.00
588.52
147.02
2471
278,943.65
6,197.38

92,915.70
339.79

1,547.26
55,915.71
340,950.12
1,394.11
47,754.11
1,805.90

3,678.62
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Acct # Company Name

102 QUE SYRAH SIRAH
96 REGENCY WINES NEVADA
77 RIEDEL FINE WINES OF L
1003 RUBY MOUNTAIN BREWING
1029  SIERRA SAGE BREWING CO
84 SIERRA WINE & SPIRITS
1023  SILVER PEAK RESTAURANT
19 SILVER STATE LIQUOR AN
70 SOLETTA VINI IMPORT
54 SOUTHERN WINE & SPIRIT
55 SOUTHERN WINE & SPIRIT
90 SOUTH-TEX WINE DISTRIB
72 TAHOE-SIERRA DISTRIBUT
1025 TENAYA CREEK RESTAURAN
68 VALLEY BEVERAGES INC
39 VALLEY DISTRIBUTORS IN
95 VINIFERA DISTRIBUTING
1006 VIRGIN RIVER BREWING C
81 WADE DISTRIBUTING
6 WINNEVA DISTRIBUTING C
83 WORLD WINE TRADING

Jun 07, 2004

Location

FALLON
HENDERSON
LAS VEGAS
WELLS
MINDEN
SPARKS
RENO
SPARKS
SANTA ANA
LAS VEGAS
SPARKS
PLEASANTON
YERINGTON
LAS VEGAS
YERINGTON
FALLON

LAS VEGAS
MESQUITE
WINNEMUCCA
WINNEMUCCA
HENDERSON

Total Imports

Total Net Gal

825.14
0.00
605.00
300.70
12,732.11
4,061.00

595.71
1,021,924.37
247,155.43
0.00

462.77
1,162.50

50,595.74

15,789.94
942.80
8,005,393.42

Malt Keg

0.00
0.00
285.00
300.70
0.00
4,061.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
158.40
1,162.50

5,974.47

558.00
0.00
560,125.47

Beverages
Case

0.00
0.00
320.00
0.00
8,631.57
0.00

0.00
545,862.60
139,748.23

0.00

0.00

0.00

44,621.27

15,231.94
31.40
6,066,838.66

Beverages
up to 14%

601.64
0.00
0.00
0.00

768.21
0.00

595.71
240,263.94
53,831.46
0.00
249.68
0.00

0.00

0.00
772.90
710,472.36

Beverages
up to 22%

223.50
0.00
0.00
0.00

11.89
0.00

0.00
50,387.84
5,627.88
0.00
54.69
0.00

0.00

0.00
138.50
101,566.95

Beverages
over 22%

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3,320.44
0.00

0.00
185,409.99
47,947.86
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

Net
Tax Due

711.70
0.00
96.31
47.87
13,818.41
648.17

415.36
983,560.41
238,770.42

0.00

269.86

185.07

8,054.85

2,513.75
722.47

566,389.98 $3,710,094.15

Net
Tax Paid

0.00

0.00
96.32
47.87
13,818.40
684.73

411.25
983,560.42
238,778.45

0.00

269.86

185.07

8,054.84

2,513.75
722.47
$3,711,046.41
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